
SEDONA SOUND HEALING

Pre-registration required. Come and join us for a 60-minute sound mediation and let the vibrations relax you and 
melt the stress away preparing you for a good night's rest and an energized rest of your week. Enjoy the sounds 
of the crystal and Tibetan singing bowls as you drift in and out of a meditative state allowing your body to balance 
and heal. Register at https://www.eventbrite.com/o/down-dog-sedona-67315079043. $40 From: 04:00 PM to 
05:00 PM 03/31/2025 Monday 04/02/2025 Wednesday 04/04/2025 Friday 04/07/2025 Monday 04/09/2025 
Wednesday 04/11/2025 Friday 04/14/2025 Monday 04/16/2025 Wednesday 04/18/2025 Friday 04/21/2025 
Monday 04/23/2025 Wednesday 04/25/2025 Friday 04/28/2025 Monday 04/30/2025 Wednesday 05/02/2025 
Friday 05/05/2025 Monday 05/07/2025 Wednesday 05/09/2025 Friday 05/12/2025 Monday 05/14/2025 
Wednesday 05/16/2025 Friday 05/19/2025 Monday 05/21/2025 Wednesday 05/23/2025 Friday 05/26/2025 
Monday 05/28/2025 Wednesday 05/30/2025 Friday 06/02/2025 Monday 06/04/2025 Wednesday 06/06/2025 
Friday 06/09/2025 Monday 06/11/2025 Wednesday 06/13/2025 Friday 06/16/2025 Monday 06/18/2025 
Wednesday 06/20/2025 Friday 06/23/2025 Monday 06/25/2025 Wednesday 06/27/2025 Friday 06/30/2025 
Monday 07/02/2025 Wednesday 07/04/2025 Friday 07/07/2025 Monday 07/09/2025 Wednesday 07/11/2025 
Friday 07/14/2025 Monday 07/16/2025 Wednesday 07/18/2025 Friday 07/21/2025 Monday 07/23/2025 
Wednesday 07/25/2025 Friday 07/28/2025 Monday 07/30/2025 Wednesday 08/01/2025 Friday 08/04/2025 
Monday 08/06/2025 Wednesday 08/08/2025 Friday 08/11/2025 Monday 08/13/2025 Wednesday 08/15/2025 
Friday 08/18/2025 Monday 08/20/2025 Wednesday 08/22/2025 Friday 08/25/2025 Monday 08/27/2025 
Wednesday 08/29/2025 Friday

Down Dog Sedona

1785 W State Route 89A, Ste 1B
Sedona, AZ 86336
United States

Phone: (928) 554-5888


